Academic Council Voting Members, 2020-2021 AY

BCB Members

Jay Lee (Dean) (jayhylee@kimep.kz)
Yuliya Frolova (frolova@kimep.kz)
Zhanat Syzdykov (syzdykov@kimep.kz)
Alma Alpeissova (alpeis@kimep.kz)

CHE Members

Juldyz Smagulova (Dean) (juldyz@kimep.kz)
Kara Fleming (kfleming@kimep.kz)
Askat Tleuov (a.tleuov@kimep.kz)

CSS Members

Gerald Pech (Dean) (gpech@kimep.kz)
Sholpan Kozhamkulova (sholpank@kimep.kz)
Milen Filipov (mfilipov@kimep.kz)
Frederick Emrich (femrich@kimep.kz)

SOL Members

Fred Isaacs (Dean) (f.isaacs@kimep.kz)
Maria Baideldinova (maria@kimep.kz)
Rustam Atadjanov (r.atadjanov@kimep.kz)

GE Members

Heather McCollum (Dean) (mccollum@kimep.kz)

Student Members

Adilkhan Utesbayev (adilkhan.utesbayev@kimep.kz)
Ali Mametraimov (ali.mametraimov@kimep.kz)

